
Coaches:

Maurice Watson, Head Coach
Matt Hughes, Asst Coach

 Schenectady High School
(G) V Flag Football

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 28, 2025 Fri Scrimmage Broadalbin-
Perth

4:15
PM Larry Mulvaney Field NL

Mar 29, 2025 Sat Scrimmage
Troy (Troy
Girl's Flag
Football)

8:00
AM Larry Mulvaney Field NL

Apr 2, 2025 Wed Regular
Season

@ Catholic
Central, Troy

4:15
PM

5:55
PM Catholic Central HS

Departure Point:
SHS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Apr 4, 2025 Fri
Regular
Season 
0-33 L

Bethlehem
High School

4:15
PM

5:55
PM Larry Mulvaney Field L

Apr 7, 2025 Mon Regular
Season

@ Albany
Leadership
Charter

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Plumeri Sports Complex:
Turf Field
(Sullivan/St.Rose)

Departure Point:
SHS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Apr 11, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

Ballston Spa
High School

4:15
PM

5:55
PM Larry Mulvaney Field L

Apr 25, 2025 Fri
Regular
Season 
6-9 L

Guilderland
High School

4:15
PM

5:55
PM Larry Mulvaney Field L

Apr 28, 2025 Mon
Regular
Season 
12-19 L

@ Colonie High
School

4:15
PM

5:55
PM

Colonie HS Varsity Grass
(Field #2)

Departure Point:
SHS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Apr 30, 2025 Wed
Regular
Season 
12-24 L

@ Niskayuna
High School

4:15
PM

5:55
PM NHS Stadium Field

Departure Point:
SHS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

May 2, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

Shaker High
School

4:15
PM

5:55
PM Larry Mulvaney Field L

May 7, 2025 Wed
Regular
Season 
0-32 L

@ Albany High
School

5:00
PM

6:30
PM Albany Turf Stadium Field

Departure Point:
SHS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

May 9, 2025 Fri
Regular
Season 
14-45 L

Shenendehowa
High School

7:15
PM Larry Mulvaney Field L

May 13, 2025 Tue Regular
Season

Saratoga
Springs High
School

6:00
PM

Mont Pleasant Middle
School Field L

May 16, 2025 Fri
Post-Season
(Quarterfinals)
0-51 L

@ Albany High
School

4:30
PM

5:45
PM Albany Turf Stadium Field L
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